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Complete Packages

QPRHA-601
Bench Pick Rack

QPRS-601
Single Sided Pick Rack

QPRD-601 
Double Sided Pick Rack

QPRD-601 + QDU-00
Mobile, Double Sided Pick Rack

 NO. OF
MODEL NO. BINS

BIN SIZE
L" x W' x H"

12-1/2" x 36" x 23" 3 Shelf Bench Rack Systems

QPRHA-501 27 QED501
QPRHA-601 18 QED601
QPRHA-701 12 QED701

9 QED501
6 QED601
4 QED701

12" x 36" x 60" Single Sided 8 Shelf Rack Systems

QPRS-501 72 QED501
QPRS-601 48 QED601
QPRS-701 32 QED701
QPRS-801 24 QED801

18 QED501
12 QED601
8 QED701
6 QED801

11-5/8" x 3-3/4" x 4-5/8"
11-5/8" x 5-9/16" x 4-5/8"
11-5/8" x 8-3/8" x 4-5/8"
11-5/8" x 3-3/4" x 4-5/8"

11-5/8" x 5-9/16" x 4-5/8"
11-5/8" x 8-3/8" x 4-5/8"

11-5/8" x 3-3/4" x 4-5/8"
11-5/8" x 5-9/16" x 4-5/8"
11-5/8" x 8-3/8" x 4-5/8"

11-5/8" x 11-1/8" x 4-5/8"
11-5/8" x 3-3/4" x 4-5/8"

11-5/8" x 5-9/16" x 4-5/8"
11-5/8" x 8-3/8" x 4-5/8"

11-5/8" x 11-1/8" x 4-5/8"

QPRHA-567

QPRS-5678

 NO. OF
BINS

SHIP
WGT

48
42
42

44

110
91
95
93

99

18" x 36" x 60" Single Sided 8 Shelf Rack Systems

QPRS-604 72 QED604
QPRS-602 48 QED602
QPRS-606 32 QED606

17-7/8" x 3-3/4" x 4-5/8"
17-7/8" x 5-9/16" x 4-5/8"
17-7/8" x 8-3/8" x 4-5/8"

165
142
139

36" x 36" x 60" Double Sided 16 Shelf Rack Systems

QPRD-604 144 QED604
QPRD-602 96 QED602
QPRD-606 64 QED606

17-7/8" x 3-3/4" x 4-5/8"
17-7/8" x 5-9/16" x 4-5/8"
17-7/8" x 8-3/8" x 4-5/8"

QDU-18 Mobile Kit - Mobilizes All 36" Deep Double Sided Units

330
284
279
39

24" x 36" x 60" Double Sided 16 Shelf Rack Systems

QPRD-501 144 QED501
QPRD-601 96 QED601
QPRD-701 64 QED701
QPRD-801 48 QED801

36 QED501
24 QED601
16 QED701
12 QED801

11-5/8" x 3-3/4" x 4-5/8"
11-5/8" x 5-9/16" x 4-5/8"
11-5/8" x 8-3/8" x 4-5/8"

11-5/8" x 11-1/8" x 4-5/8"
11-5/8" x 3-3/4" x 4-5/8"

11-5/8" x 5-9/16" x 4-5/8"
11-5/8" x 8-3/8" x 4-5/8"

11-5/8" x 11-1/8" x 4-5/8"

QPRD-5678

QDU-00 Mobile Kit - Mobilizes All 24" Deep Double Sided Units

220
190
189
186

197

29

COMPLETE PACKAGES
WITH BINS

SLOPED SHELVES, EASY ACCESS,
MOST POPULAR & VERSATILE STORAGE SYSTEMS SOLD

www.quantumstorage.com


