



Euro Drawer Sloped Shelving Systems - Complete Packages

COMPLETE PACKAGES WITH BINS

Sturdy steel racks with Super Tuff Euro Drawers create an efficient flow rack. Sloped shelving provides easy access to stored items. Drawers can be removed from racks easily. These gray baked enamel, free standing racks assemble easily. Mobile unit has a 1,000 lb. capacity and is equipped with 2 swivel, 2 rigid casters. Drawers are available in 4 colors. One bin color per system.



Available in: ●Blue ●Yellow ●Red ●Gray			
MODEL NO.	NO. OF BINS	BIN SIZE L" x W' x H"	SHIP WGT
12-1/2" x 36" x 23" 3 Shelf Bench Rack Systems			
QPRHA-501	27 QED501	11-5/8" x 3-3/4" x 4-5/8"	48
QPRHA-601	18 QED601	11-5/8" x 5-9/16" x 4-5/8"	42
QPRHA-701	12 QED701	11-5/8" x 8-3/8" x 4-5/8"	42
QPRHA-567	9 QED501	11-5/8" x 3-3/4" x 4-5/8"	44
	6 QED601	11-5/8" x 5-9/16" x 4-5/8"	
	4 QED701	11-5/8" x 8-3/8" x 4-5/8"	
12" x 36" x 60" Single Sided 8 Shelf Rack Systems			
QPRS-501	72 QED501	11-5/8" x 3-3/4" x 4-5/8"	110
QPRS-601	48 QED601	11-5/8" x 5-9/16" x 4-5/8"	91
QPRS-701	32 QED701	11-5/8" x 8-3/8" x 4-5/8"	95
QPRS-801	24 QED801	11-5/8" x 11-1/8" x 4-5/8"	93
QPRS-5678	18 QED501	11-5/8" x 3-3/4" x 4-5/8"	99
	12 QED601	11-5/8" x 5-9/16" x 4-5/8"	
	8 QED701	11-5/8" x 8-3/8" x 4-5/8"	
	6 QED801	11-5/8" x 11-1/8" x 4-5/8"	
NEW 18" x 36" x 60" Single Sided 8 Shelf Rack Systems			
QPRS-604	72 QED604	17-7/8" x 3-3/4" x 4-5/8"	165
QPRS-602	48 QED602	17-7/8" x 5-9/16" x 4-5/8"	142
QPRS-606	32 QED606	17-7/8" x 8-3/8" x 4-5/8"	139
24" x 36" x 60" Double Sided 16 Shelf Rack Systems			
QPRD-501	144 QED501	11-5/8" x 3-3/4" x 4-5/8"	220
QPRD-601	96 QED601	11-5/8" x 5-9/16" x 4-5/8"	190
QPRD-701	64 QED701	11-5/8" x 8-3/8" x 4-5/8"	189
QPRD-801	48 QED801	11-5/8" x 11-1/8" x 4-5/8"	186
QPRD-5678	36 QED501	11-5/8" x 3-3/4" x 4-5/8"	197
	24 QED601	11-5/8" x 5-9/16" x 4-5/8"	
	16 QED701	11-5/8" x 8-3/8" x 4-5/8"	
	12 QED801	11-5/8" x 11-1/8" x 4-5/8"	
QDU-00	Mobile Kit - Mobiliz	zes All 24" Deep Double Sided Units	29
NEW 36" x 36" x 60" Double Sided 16 Shelf Rack Systems			
QPRD-604	144 QED604	17-7/8" x 3-3/4" x 4-5/8"	330
QPRD-602	96 QED602	17-7/8" x 5-9/16" x 4-5/8"	284
QPRD-606	64 QED606	17-7/8" x 8-3/8" x 4-5/8"	279
QDU-18	Mobile Kit - Mobiliz	zes All 36" Deep Double Sided Units	39
		·	

SLOPED SHELVES, EASY ACCESS, MOST POPULAR & VERSATILE STORAGE SYSTEMS SOLD





